
November 2022
Tangimoana Cup 

White Horse #1 

Junior Surf #1 

Sunday 6 November, 
Foxton Beach 
Sunday 20 November, 
Foxton Beach 
Sunday 27 November, 
Worser Bay 

December 2022
NZ Surf Boat Series 
Round 1: ‘Capital 
Coast Classic’ 
‘Whangamata 
Classic’ & NZ Surf 
Boat Series Round 2 
NZ Surf Boat Trial 

White Horse #2 

Junior Surf #2 

Saturday 3 & Sunday 4 
December, 
Titahi Bay 
Saturday 10 December, 
Whangamata Beach 

Sunday 11 December, 
Whangamata Beach 
Sunday 11 December, 
Venue TBC 
Sunday 18 December, 
Titahi Bay 

January 2023 
Central Region 
Junior 
Championships 

Central Region 
Championships & NZ 
Surf Boat Series 
Round 3 

Junior Surf #3 

Eastern Region 
Championships & NZ 
Surf Boat Series 
Round 4 
 

Friday 13 January, 
Fitzroy Beach 

Saturday 14 & Sunday 15 
January, 
Fitzroy Beach 

Sunday 22 January, 
Riversdale Beach 
Friday 27 - Sunday 29 
January, 
Mt Maunganui 

February 2023 
NZ Surf Boat Series 
Round 5: ‘NI Surf Boat 
Championships’ 

Capital Coast Junior 
Championships 

Capital Coast 
Championships 

Whitehorse #3 

Oceans’23 

Saturday 4 & Sunday 5 
February, 
Waihi Beach 

Saturday 11 February, 
Maranui 

Sunday 12 February, 
Lyall Bay 

Sunday 19 February, 
Venue TBC 
Thursday 23 – Sunday 
26 February, 
Mt Maunganui 

March & April 2023 
TSB Nationals + 
Masters 

bp Surf Rescue NI 
Championships 

bp Surf Rescue New 
Zealand 
Championships 
 

Thursday 9 – Sunday 12 
March, 
New Brighton Beach 
Saturday 25 & Sunday 26 
March, 
Waipu Cove 

Saturday 15 & Sunday 16 
April, 
Whangamata Beach 




